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Loads per fixing point:
F=3200 N if the distance between the fixing points is 2999 mm or less 
F=2200 N if the distance between the fixing points is 3000 mm or more

Loads sustained by shaft and plattform
and fixing points bottom frame

Total weight of the lift equipment (including rated load)
1736 kg

Mast force: 13.62 kN
Mast load: 
Weight on mast area (including rated load) 1362 kg

L section force: 3.74 kN
L section load: 
Weight on L-section 
area: 374 kg



SS-ISO 27681-1 m A3,European view placement: 1:502023-07-10
Date sheet

4 of 6
Scale:Gen. Tolerances

202307101773
Tender no

Johanna Aaw Cibes 1025x450

05:58

Approved by builder:

_____________

Principal drawing

Cut out sizes

Cibes Cloud Plus - 
1025*1450 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

A (1:5)
19.5 22.1

36.531
.5

33989 972

11
71

871

8

19
97

21
18

10
07

A

57

23
06

85 980

1400

335

904 Clear opening 

21
00

 C
lea

r o
pe

nin
g 

57

339

91
8

Scale: 1:30

Landing 0 and door front information
Scale: 1:20

Landing Door type
0
1

Panoramic Plus
Panoramic Plus



SS-ISO 27681-1 m A3,European view placement: 1:502023-07-10
Date sheet

5 of 6
Scale:Gen. Tolerances

202307101773
Tender no

Johanna Aaw Cibes 1025x450

05:58

Approved by builder:

_____________

Principal drawing

Landing information

Cibes Cloud Plus - 
1025*1450 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

A (1:5)
19.5 22.1

36.531
.5

21
18

19
97

972

11
71

8

22
43

871
339 89

10
07

A

57

335 85980

904 Clear opening 

22
93

1400

21
00

 C
lea

r o
pe

nin
g 

91
8

57

339

Scale: 1:30

Landing 1 and door front information
Scale: 1:20

Landing Door type
0
1

Panoramic Plus
Panoramic Plus



SS-ISO 27681-1 m A3,European view placement: 1:502023-07-10
Date sheet

6 of 6
Scale:Gen. Tolerances

202307101773
Tender no

Johanna Aaw Cibes 1025x450

05:58

Approved by builder:

_____________

Principal drawing

Platform layout

Cibes Cloud Plus - 
1025*1450 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

31
91

8
12

94

85246

Scale: 1:15
Platform dimensions

14
50

1025

Button layout

0

Scale: 1:10

1

Platform layout
Scale: 1:15


	202307101773_EN_sheet-1_shaft-drawings
	202307101773_EN_sheet-2_cutout-sizes
	202307101773_EN_sheet-3_forces-and-loads
	202307101773_EN_sheet-4_landing_0
	202307101773_EN_sheet-5_landing_1
	202307101773_EN_sheet-6_platform

